300000154 C

# Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H03000092240 8)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Con		
	Fax Number	: (850)205-0383	
Fron	Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: POHL + SHORT, P.A. : 120000000182 : (407)647-7645 : (407)647-2314	•

FOREIGN PROFIT QUALIFICATION

ABC Service America, Inc.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$87.50

03 MAR 28 PM 3: 36

FILED

HIVISION OF CORPURATION

33 MAR 26 PM 2: 31

RECENTEN

#### H03000092240 8

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	ABC Service	Amerîca,	Inc.	1	•	•	•	** •	```	
		(Name of	comoc	ation - mus	t include suff	ix)				

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

to therease pressing the series.		E	0	
Please return all correspondence concern	ning this matter to the following:	AH	03 MAR	
Dwight I' Cool, Esquire		A	$\sim$	11
	(Name of Person)	Ē.	8	E
Pohl & Short, P.A.		<u></u>	hd	Ö
	(Firm/Company)	LORID	ယ္	
P.O. Box 3208		IDA	36	
	(Address)			
•		<b>R</b> .*		

Winter Park, Florida 32790

(City/State and Zip code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call;

Dwight I. Cool at (407 ) 647-7645 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS: **Registration Soction Division of Corporations** 409 E, Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🗇 \$70.00 Filing Fee 🖸 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

X \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

MAR.28.2003 10:31AM J26POHL & SHORT, PAGE 1/1 RightFAX

NO.941 P.2/3

J3 MAR 28 PM 3:

မင်္ဂ

FILED



H03000092240 8

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glanda E. Hood Secretary of State

March 26, 2003

.....

FOHL & SHORT, P.A.

SUBJECT: ABC SERVICE AMERICA, INC. REF: W03000008682

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6025.

RECEIVED ARR 28 PH 1: 36 03 MAR 28 PH 1: 36 03 MAR 28 PH 1: 36 03 MAR 28 PH 1: 36 FAX Aud. #: E03000092240 Letter Number: 303A00018468

H03000092240 8

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahasses, Florida 32314

## H03000092240 8

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

<ol> <li><u>ABC Service America</u>, Inc. (Name of corporation; must include the word "INCORPOR words or abbreviations of like import in language as will che will che and the service of t</li></ol>		· ·	
natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name			
2. <u>Minnesota</u> (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	3. 26-0047876 (FEI number, if applicable)		
4. January 22, 2002 (Date of incorporation)	5. <u>Perpetual</u> (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	03	
6. January 24, 2003 (Date first transacted business in Floridz, If corporation has	s not transacted business in Florida, insert "apon qualification;")	03 MAR 28	لدل
(SEE SECTIONS 607.1	1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	-	FILED
7. 1505 30th Street, N.W., Faribault, M. (Principal office		РН 3:	0
1506 <u>30th Street, N.W., FariBault, M</u> (Current mailing		<b>3</b> 6	
8. <u>Boutine maintenance and mechanical pr</u> (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state of			
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agor	nt: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
Name: <u>CI Carponation System</u>			
Office Address: 1200 South Pipe Island Road			
<u>Plantation</u> (City)	, Florida <u>33324</u> (Zip code)		
designated in this application, I haveby accept the appoint	ervice of process for the above stated corporation at the plaintment as registered agent and agree to act in this capach	ty. I	

Andrea Millyng Assistant Secretary (Registered agent's signature)

duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

MAR.26.2003 1:44PM POHL & SHORT, PA

NO.918 P.4/5

H03000092240 8

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:
A. DIRECTORS
Chairman: Ronald R. Cornell
Address; 1506 30th Street, N.W.
Fartbault, MN 55021
Vice Chairman Ronald J. Similo
Address: 1506 30th Street, N.W.
Faribault, MN 55021
Director:Robert_F_Foley
Address: 1506 30th Street, N.W.
Faribault. MN 55021
Director:
Address:
B. OFFICERS
President: Ronald R. Cornell
Address: 1506_30th_Street, N.W.
<u> </u>
Vice President: Ronald J. SDnilo
Address: 1506 30th Street, N.W.
<u> </u>
Secretary: Robert F. Foley
Address: 1506 30th Street. N.W. Fartbault, MN 55021
Tressurer:Robert F. Foley
Address:1506_30tb_Street, N.W., Farfbault, MN_55021
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. 13. (Signature of Charman, Vice Charman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14. <u>Ronald J. Similo, Vice President</u> (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

NO.918 P.5/5

H03000092240 8

## ADDITIONAL OFFICERS

Michael A. Marhula, Chief Financial Officer and Assistant Secretary 1506 W. 30<sup>th</sup> Street, N.W. Faribault, MN 55021

TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA 03 MAR 28 PM 3: 36 FILEO



Mary Kiff